
13 

15 

14 

16 

17 

18 

12 

19 

10 

20 

11 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

Sr. 

No. 

3 

5 

6 

2 |M.Sc. Botany 

TIME TABLE FOR Second RE-ENTRANCE EXMIANATION 2025-2026. (Date- 18/08/2025) 

EXAM. CENTER- DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY, SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

M.SC. Chemistry (Analytical/Physical/Organic/In 
Organic/ Industrial/Applied, ) 

|M.Sc. Zoology 
M.SC. Physics 

7 |M.SC. Environmental Science 

M.Sc. Electronics 

Name of The Course 

M.Sc. Agro Chemical and Pest Management 

M.Sc. Statistics 

M.Sc. Microbiology/Pharmaceutical Microbiology 

|M.Sc. Mathematics/M.Sc. (Mathematics with 
Computer Application) 
M.A/.M.Sc. Geography 

M.Sc Biochemistry/Biotechnology/ Medical 
Information Management 
MA Travel & Tourism 

M.A. Mass Communication 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

M.Sc. Computer Science 

Bachelor of Journalism 

Master of Journalism 

M.Sc. Geo-informatics 

M.B.A. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 
Development) 

M.S.W. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 
|Development) 

Development) 
M.Tech (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 

M.A. Yogashastra 
24 M.Sc. Food Science & Technology 

|M.Sc Nanoscience & Technology 

M.A. Russian 

B.SC.-M.Sc. Economics Integrated (Five Years) 
M.Sc. Economics (Lateral Entry) 

Re-Entrance 

Exam Date 

18-08-2025 

18-08-2025 

18-08-2025 

18-08-2025 

18-08-2025 

Re- Entrance Ezam Time 

From 

18-08-2025 

10.30 a.m. 

1.00 p.m. 

EXAM. CENTER- DEPT. OF FOREIGN LANGUAGE SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

3.30 p.m. 

2.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 

To 

10.30 a.m. 

12.00 noon 

2.30 p.m. 

5.00 p.m. 

5.30 p.m. 

12.00 noon 
12.00 noon 
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