SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR TIME TABLE FOR Second RE-ENTRANCE EXMIANATION 2025-2026. (Date- 18/08/2025) EXAM. CENTER- DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY, SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Sr		Re-Entrance	Re- Entrance Ezam Time	
No	Name of The Course	Exam Date	From	То
1	M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical/Physical/Organic/In-Organic/ Industrial/Applied,)	18-08-2025	10.30 a.m.	12.00 noon
2	M.Sc. Botany			
3	M.Sc. Zoology			
4	M.Sc. Physics			
5	M.Sc. Electronics			
6	M.Sc. Agro Chemical and Pest Management			
7	M.Sc. Environmental Science			
8	M.Sc. Statistics			
9	M.Sc. Microbiology/Pharmaceutical Microbiology	18-08-2025	1.00 p.m.	2.30 p.m.
10	M.Sc. Mathematics/M.Sc. (Mathematics with Computer Application)			
11	M.A/.M.Sc. Geography			
12	M.Sc Biochemistry/Biotechnology/ Medical			
	Information Management			
13	MA Travel & Tourism			
14	M.A. Mass Communication			
15	M.Sc. Computer Science			
16	Bachelor of Journalism		3.30 p.m.	5.00 p.m.
17	Master of Journalism			
18	M.Sc. Geo-informatics			
19 1	M.B.A. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development)			
70 1	M.S.W. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development)	18-08-2025		
<i>7</i> 1 I	M.Tech (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development)			
$\overline{}$	M.Sc Nanoscience & Technology			
	M.A. Yogashastra			
	M.Sc. Food Science & Technology			

EXAM. CENTER- DEPT. OF FOREIGN LANGUAGE SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

25	M.A. Russian	18-08-2025	2.30 p.m.	5.30 p.m.
	To a second seco			
	B.ScM.Sc. Economics Integrated (Five Years)	18-08-2025	10.30 a.m.	12.00 noon
27	M.Sc. Economics (Lateral Entry)	18-08-2025	10.30 a.m.	12.00 noon